

## PACHET MATERIALE - 77

I.D.: 87255524

---

Data publicarii	19.09.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.355,44 RON - 1.355,44 RON

---

Descriere: BISON EPOXY METAL 2\*12ML buc 1 30,250 30,25 19% 5,75 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE NR 10 QUARTZ G+R+P 1740 buc 2 5,040 10,08 19% 1,92 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-XL BLADE buc 2 5,880 11,76 19% 2,24 MATURA CU COADA INT EURO 634124 buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 MANUSI PROTECTIE M05-XL BLADE buc 11 5,883 64,71 19% 12,29 FOARFECA POMI L 760 MM HLT 7401 buc 1 75,630 75,63 19% 14,37 TABLA WTB CUT W8 8017 0.3MM L2.0M buc 10 35,294 352,94 19% 67,06 DOZA GAZ LICHID 0.4L buc 1 7,560 7,56 19% 1,44 CUIE L60 Kg 1 6,720 6,72 19% 1,28 CIMENT HEIDELBERG 40KG buc 20 24,370 487,39 19% 92,61 CHERESTEA - TIVITA DIMENSIONATA m.c 0,15 1.176,467 176,47 19% 33,53 GALEATA CAUCIUC 16L BP29436A buc 4 11,765 47,06 19% 8,94 PANOUL SUDAT TIP 3.5 N.I 1A/2016 2000\*5000 PROMO% buc 1 33,610 33,61 19% 6,39 LACAT OTEL PATRAT 60MM QUARTZ buc 2 11,765 23,53 19% 4,47 CREION CONSTRUCTII TAMPLARIE 38144 buc 1 2,520 2,52 19% 0,48 DRISCA 280\*130 0L MANER PVC 624028 buc 1 15,130 15,13 19% 2,87

---